CAAC Date:

Conservation
Area:

Application
No:

Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee
Items Determined Since Last Meeting

Application

Location:

Proposal:

Decision:

Decision
Date:

Type:

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Page 1 of 2

22/00064/LBA

22/00071/LBA

22/00073/LBA

22/00074/LBA

22/00081/LBA

22/00082/LBA

22/00086/LBA

22/00087/LBA

22/00090/LBA

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

7 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

4 Poplar Row
Derby
DE22 1DU

5 - 6 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

8 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

1 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

10 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

1 Poplar Row
Derby
DE22 1DU

9 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

2 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

13/12/2022

29/11/2022

13/12/2022

13/12/2022

05/12/2022

15/12/2022

24/11/2022

15/12/2022

06/12/2022

To view further details of any application, please note the Application Number and go to www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection


http://www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

Conservation

Application

Application

Location:

Decision:

Decision

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

01/12/2022

Page 2 of 2

Area:
Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Green Lane

Green Lane

City Centre

No:
22/00091/LBA

22/00097/LBA

22/00792/FUL

22/00793/LBA

22/00355/LBA

To view further details of any application, please note the Application Number and go to www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

Type:

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Full Application

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

3 - 4 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

5 Poplar Row
Derby
DE22 1DU

Land At St Peters
Churchyard

St Peters Churchyard
Derby

DE1 1NN

Land At St Peters
Churchyard

St Peters Churchyard
Derby

DE1 1NN

Middleton House
27 St Marys Gate
Derby

DE1 3JR

Proposal:

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Approval

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Approval

Use of the land as an outdoor
street food market including
erection of 12 market stalls,
seating area and associated
ancillary structures, decking and
ramps

Refused

Insertion of access into Refused

boundary wall

Installation of smoke ventilation Approval
system to front facade,

automatic opening vents,

service riser, dry riser,

pipework, and ducting

Date:
06/12/2022

29/11/2022

23/11/2022

23/11/2022

15/12/2022

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

No Objection

Objection -
but amendments
made in line with
CHAC comments
afterwards.

19/12/2022


http://www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

